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QUALITY
BUILT BY
GREENPARK

Gorgeous home

UPGRADED BRI lololm SPACIOUS
TASTEFULLY RSERaRRSy  CONCEPT

i This 3 bedroom
is just steps to - DE(ORATED . p— =_f.-_; y
| Beautiful 3 bed- freehold town
B Interlocking front BT EEEER SIS EMERE S (00 Semi- | ZEE E i 7 '
B way plus patio in " features  many located in a
the fully fenced, upgrades great nmghbourhood Beautifully main-

9
°)327-3434 -
5 oversized prem|.. throughOUt. Very brlght and clean home with a talned W|th 3 contemporary dEcor

um bedrooms lus a computer niche in Nice open concept floorplan. Rare Brazillian
. the spacuous and bng‘ljlt upper haIIJI. Large fami- Hardwood plus upgraded ceramics & broad- antures 3ty s Egt R
y room with fireplace is open to the Eat-in- loom. Master bedroom ensuite with roman tub with upgraded maple cabinets. Large

Kitchen. Main floor dining room and laundry and separate shower. master bedroom with Ensuite bath and
REALTY SPECIALISTS INC.  room. Many upgrades and improvements. walk-in closet. Includes 5 appliances.

Sales Representative

Marketing Your Home

| OPENHOUSE | "‘
SATURDAY 2-4PM

OPEN HOUSE
SAT & SUN 2PM - 4PM | ..
1140 HW“ON Dﬂ P .

OPEN HOUSE ¢ SUN 2-4 PM
226 SHERWOOD RD
Follow Open House signs from Main St. & Sinclair.

| BRISTOL PARK! |

Fabulous curb appeal & prof.
{landscaped with raised tum- §
*ﬂ blestone walkway, stairs & §

.......
s EFEE T
F:'II-T'_ fff

ANDREW G.

upper balcony, smooth ceil-
ings thruout, surround sound
+ IBM Home Director System.

l. fn 1 e «Follow signs from Main St. &
) U 4 945—@4‘0 WA Sinclair. Offered at $314,900.

OPEN HOUSE * SUN 2-4 PM
1279 ROPER DRIVE
Follow signs from Main Si. & Maple.

T MAIN ST. VILLLAGE

e Don't miss out on this newly

i llisted 5 bedroom Beaverhall
approx. 3000 sq.ft. with a very
open prof. fin. entertaining
Ibasement!. Impressive 9 Ft.
ceilings, open concept, walk-
out to patio, gleaming hard-
wood floors, beautifully u/g
kitchen, 3 full baths on 2nd
level, walkout to upper bal-
cony, wired for home theatre
system! Offered at $499,900.

patio! Approx. 1860 sq.ft. this
CASALE DOMENIC 8lsemi is bright, spacious and §
Sales Representative MANCHISI Mot ddT Eﬂersl a l%veéy ﬁpeln cogcept.
Sales Representative | opuiar £n . laundry + B
office: 905-878-9100 | /e V4 ¢ . media loft with walkout to §
3299 000°

MA'runf'AkEAorTown |

This Lovely 4 Br Home In A Beautiful Mature Area Of Milton Features:
Eat-In Kitchen, Large & Bright Living Room, Cozy Family Room With °
Fireplace & Walkout To Deck, Formal Dining Rm. Second Fir Features
Large Master Br With Newly Renovated Gorgeous 4 Pcs. Ensuite & 7
W/l Closet. Second 4 Pcs Bath Has Been Renovated With New }
Cabinetry, Granite Counter And New Floor. The Other 3 Bedrooms
Are A GoodSize And Have Large Closets And Broadloom. Lovely f

Home In Lovely Mature Area On A Great Lot. |

BRIGHT OPEN CONCEPT HOME

For more information, including pictures of this property, please visit us
online at www.domenicmanchisi.com.

For more information, call toll free

@Pmdermal 1-877-817-4928 and enter ID#2013.
u‘%ﬂw Domenic Manchisi

CAROL BROOKS

Sales Representative

RUSS, MYRNA & TODD WORGAN

WALKERS LINE wonoenFuL

Sales Representatives
ottice: 905-828-34 34
COUNTRYSIDE VIEWS 0 n “o“se omin u ?
Perfect country home with loads of character & charm. Wide base- pe ¢ g p www.theworgans.com
boards, original trim & hardwood floors. Numerous improvements Create Traffic! Call Diane to book your

have been made over the past few years, such as shingles, all win-
dows, wiring, kitchen, bathroom & decor, The upper level of this 1 1/2
storey home is framed & insulated providing a huge space to use as

C ENT RE you choose. Beautiful landscaping front & rear and large deck to enjoy
= lovely views of the surrounding countryside.

Take Advantage of 1% MLS Listing Fee -
Sell and $ave Thousands!

Mila Gawrysiak

Sales Representative

Cell 905-617-1277

listing in the Friday Weekend Spotlight
on Homes

REMIX

REALTY SPECIALISTS INC.
BROKERAGE

Remember it’s Worgan not Morgan.

WOW! BEAUTIFUL 3 BDRM GORGEOUS BRAND NEW'

's( Tysntyna G:? — On Premiug':m:omggogeen Space Mattamy Quicy Model, 4Bdr, Open
ales Representative -
REALTY LTD. BROKERAGE sl Open Concept,Fresh, Neutral,Designer Uoncept, Great Floor T, UPA LISTINGS

(416) 534-3511 | Cell 647-291-6378 Paint Stainless Steel Appliances, Pot Kitchen CGabinets, Double Garage And

WANTED!

. : |
Lights, Fireplace. Lots Of Upgrades! More...Shows Great!
www.gowestrealty.com g p . bd | . e e e SPACE FOR YOUR HOUSE!
“This is not intended to solicit Buyers and Sellers currently under contract with a Broker. Fee does not include For more III'IJ, call Kmna or Mila - or more inio, cd WSW 0 For more info, call Krystyna or Mila
possible cooperation broker fee (which could be GoWest Realty Ltd.). Please call for more details on this offer. — .

To adverlise in this feature piease call Diane Wolstenholme at 905-878-2341 ext. 210 or email dianew@miltoncanadianchampion.com.




